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JAS Fee Schedule
1. Audit Fees
The total fees for each type of certification activity are:

Qualification Audits S44080

Surveillance Audit $14600
Scope Extension Audit $11500
Partial Audit S By quote

Audits conducted without notice shall be charged as per the table below

Audit Description Fee

Audit conducted without notice that covers the full requirements of, and | $14600
replaces the annual surveillance audit.
Audit conducted without notice that covers the full requirements of JAS $6500
Audit — including testing, and does not replace annual surveillance audit.
Audit conducted without notice that covers the full requirements of JAS $1500 plus expenses
Audit — excluding testing, and does not replace annual surveillance audit.

The qualification audits fee includes an initial document review, assessor’s time and testing
fees for 3 onsite audits and an annual certification fee. If the qualification audit requires
more than 3 onsite audits, these will be charged as Additional Charges as detailed below.

The surveillance audit fee includes assessor’s time, testing fees and an annual certification
fee. This fee may be discounted by the EWPA if product testing is not required.

The scope extension audit fee includes assessor’s time and testing fees for one product type.
These fees are subject to GST.

2. Travel Risk Assessment Fee
These fees are not applicable in the country of operation of the certification body (Australia).

These fees are not applicable to New Zealand due to international relationship between
Australia and New Zealand and routine travel between both countries.

Travel Risk Assessment shall be completed, and fees shall be assessed in accordance with
the following:

e Risk assessments completed using Smart Traveller.

e Requirement for visas to be considered.

e 15% increase for countries with Advisory level outlining caution.

e 30% increase for countries with Advisory level outlining significant issues for travellers.
e % increase is calculated using and applied to annual certification fee.



3.

Expenses

The following expenses shall be charged for all certification activities outside of Australia.

Item Expense

Flights At cost. Business class fares apply for flights over 6
hours.

Travel Time $140 per hour

Car Hire At cost

Accommodation At cost

Meals At cost

Country specific security arrangements | At Cost

4. End Product Grading Audits
The fee for the EWPA to perform the visual inspection and sample section components of an
End Product Grading Audit is $1500 plus expenses.
The fee for End Product Grading testing is $10000. This fee is based on 10 samples and may
be discounted for a lower number of samples.
5. Additional Charges
The following additional fees will apply when applicable:
Item Cost
Additional audits (excluding testing) $1500 plus expenses
Additional audits (including testing) $6500
Additional Testing By quote
JAS Training Seminar (conducted at time of audit) $500
JAS Training Seminar $500 plus expenses
Reissuing certificate $120
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